
Recognised worldwide for his distinctive interiors, esteemed 
Parisian designer, Jean-Louis Deniot, has created a fresh look 
for George Smith, with an eclectic, international feel.

Offering a harmonious marriage of neo-classical and 
contemporary, the collection is characterized by its elegant 
lines and beautiful curves. As with Jean-Louis Deniot’s 
acclaimed interiors, every detail is carefully considered and 
skillfully executed.

Featuring contrast piping, intricate tailoring and impeccable 
precision, the collection is an ideal showcase for the exemplary 
craftsmanship for which George Smith is known, delivering 
both ref nement and consummate comfort.

jean-louis deniot

*Photo courtesy of Zoffany. The Jane Sofa pictured.



chairs

CAROLINE CHAIR

Height 
Width  
Depth 
Seat Height   
Seat Depth  
Fabric 

SUSANNAH CHAIR

32"
22" 
23" 
20" 
20" 
2yd 

Height 
Width  
Depth 
Seat Height   
Seat Depth  
Fabric 

39" 
27" 
28" 
18" 
20" 
5yd 
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chairs

NATALIE CHAIR
Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric

34" 
30" 
34" 
19" 
25" 
5yd 

AURELIE CHAIR

Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric

30" 
23"
25" 
21" 
21" 
2 5yd 
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JULIEN  SOFA JANE SOFA

sofas

Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric

36" 
60" to 102"  
36 
16"  
25.5"  
12yd to 16.5yd 

Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric

32" 
66" to 96" 
35" 
17" 
26" 
17yd to 20yd 
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VIRGINIE SOFAHEATHER SOFA

sofas

Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric

30" 
60" to 102"  
35" 
17.5"  
28.5"  
12yd to 16.5yd 

Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric

33" 
64" to 142"  
36 
17"  
24"  
14.5yd to 22yd 

Brooks Thomas   |   800-779-0975   |   info@brooks-thomas.com




